Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 06/2024-A
TFCR SERIES
PRECISION THIN FILM RESISTORS
SIZE L W T d1 d2
0201 0.023 ± 0.001
(0.60 ± 0.03)
0.011 ± 0.001
(0.30 ± 0.03)

•	 Tolerance as low as ±0.1%
Standard Termination is 100% matte Tin over Nickel.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Example P/N: TFCR1206-8W-E-1001BT
STRUCTURE
1 Alumina Substrate 6 Solder Plating (Sn)
2 Bottomside Electrode 7 Resistive Element
3 Topside Electrode 8 Resistive Element Overcoat
4 Edge Electrode 9 Primary Overcoat
5 Barrier Layer (Ni)
1
87 2 6
5
3
9
4
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 06/2024-A
TFCR SERIES
PRECISION THIN FILM RESISTORS
SIZE 0201 0402 0603 0805 1206 1210 2010 2512
Power Rating
at 70°C (W)